
James	Marsters	Movies	List	(Filmography)
Buffy	the	Vampire	Slayer https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/buffy-the-vampire-slayer-183513/actors
Smallville https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/smallville-180228/actors
Hawaii	Five-0 https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hawaii-five-0-728443/actors
Lie	to	Me https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lie-to-me-25182/actors
P.S.	I	Love	You https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/p.s.-i-love-you-593726/actors
Angel https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/angel-212156/actors
Dragonball	Evolution https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dragonball-evolution-653303/actors
House	on	Haunted	Hill https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/house-on-haunted-hill-1057264/actors
Hush https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hush-3029071/actors
New	Life https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/new-life-99902992/actors
Chance https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chance-3666098/actors
Moonshot https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/moonshot-401272/actors
High	Plains	Invaders https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/high-plains-invaders-3153819/actors
Family https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/family-3233537/actors
Cool	Money https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cool-money-2996533/actors
A	Bread	Factory:	Part	One	â€“	For
the	Sake	of	Gold

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-bread-factory%3A-part-one-%E2%80%93-
for-the-sake-of-gold-59192668/actors
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